
 

GCSE Morning Revision Sessions 2025 

Date Examination Location of Morning Revision Sessions 

Tuesday 6th May Health and Social Care Session starts at 8.30am: B4 – Mrs Smead 
 

Thursday 8th May Drama Session starts at 8.30am: D1 – Mrs Griggs 
 

Monday 12th May English Literature Session starts at 8.30am: Rooms as per below* 
 

Tuesday 13th May Philosophy, Religion and Ethics Session starts at 8.30am: A5 – Mrs Del Gaudio 
 

Wednesday 14th May Geography Session starts at 8.30am: A3 – Mrs James / Mr Dean 
 

Thursday 15th May Mathematics Session starts at 7.30am: P12 – Higher, P13 – Foundation (bring your own breakfast) 
 

Friday 16th May History Session starts at 8.00am: A7 – Mr Pressland, A6 – Mr Samsami 
 

Monday 19th May Chemistry Session starts at 8.00am: F8 – Separate Sciences, F7 – Higher Combined, F1/F2 – Foundation Combined 
 

Tuesday 20th May English Literature Session starts at 8.30am: Rooms as per below* 
 

Wednesday 21st May French Listening/Reading Session starts at 8.30am: P10 – Mr Henshall 
 

Thursday 22nd May Physics Session starts at 8.00am: F8 – Separate Sciences, F7 – Higher Combined, F1/F2 – Foundation Combined 
 

Friday 23rd May English Language Session starts at 8.30am: Rooms as per below* 
 

Monday 2nd June Classical Civilisation Session starts at 8.15am: A5 – Miss Rowe 
 

Wednesday 4th June Mathematics Session starts at 7.30am: P12 – Higher, P13 – Foundation (bring your own breakfast) 
 

Thursday 5th June History Session starts at 8.00am: A7 – Mr Pressland, A6 – Mr Samsami 
 

Friday 6th June English Language Session starts at 8.30am: Rooms as per below* 
 

Monday 9th June Biology Session starts at 8.00am: F8 – Separate Sciences, F7 – Higher Combined, F1/F2 – Foundation Combined 
 

Tuesday 10th June Spanish Listening/Reading Session starts at 8.30am: P11 – Mrs Morrissey 
 

Wednesday 11th June Mathematics Session starts at 7.30am: P12 – Higher, P13 – Foundation (bring your own breakfast) 
 

Thursday 12th June Geography Session starts at 8.30am: A3 – Mrs James / Mr Dean 
 

Friday 13th June Chemistry Session starts at 8.00am: F8 – Separate Sciences, F7 – Higher Combined, F1/F2 – Foundation Combined 
 

Monday 16th June Physics Session starts at 8.00am: F8 – Separate Sciences, F7 – Higher Combined, F1/F2 – Foundation Combined 
 

Tuesday 17th June Spanish Writing Session starts at 8.30am: P11 – Mrs Morrissey 
 

* English Rooming for Morning Revision Sessions:  

• Miss Caswell’s Class – S1 

• Mrs Baker’s Class – S2 

• Miss Mitchell’s Class – S3 

• Mr Theivamanoharan’s Class – S4 

• Miss Fogarty’s Class – S5 

• Mrs Metson’s Class – S6 

• Mrs Claridge’s Class – S7 

• Ms Redfern’s Class – S8 

• Ms Shah’s Class – M3 

 


